

Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd.

Mahindra Towers, 5th Floor, Dr. G. M, Bhosale Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400018, India

Tel.: +91 22 6747 8600 www.mahindralifespaces.com

CIN: L45200MH1999PLC118949



10th May, 2023

BSE Limited

Corporate Services, Piroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001

Listing: http://listing.bseindia.com

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051

Listing: https://www.connect2nse.com/LISTING/

Re:

Security	BSE	NSE	ISIN
Equity Shares	532313	MAHLIFE	INE813A01018

Dear Sirs / Madam,

Sub.: Intimation under regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

In compliance with the provision of regulation 39(3) of the Security Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 ("SEBI LODR"), this is to inform you that the Company has received below mention intimation with respect to loss of share certificates(s):

Sr. No.	Name of Shareholders	No.of share(s)	Folio	Share Certificate No(s).		Distinctive Numbers	
				From	То	From	То
1	PRAVIN BHAI PATEL	28	40101641	39784	39786	2406062	2406089
2	HIRO HOTCHAND NAVANI	12	40695478	561310	561310	59853514	59853525
3	SANTOSH KUMAR INDOREWALA	11	40976817	530426	530426	8035901	8035911
4	BIMAL KUMAR JALAN	63	40618970	224568	224574	5027532	5027594



Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd.

Mahindra Towers, 5th Floor, Dr. G. M, Bhosale Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400018, India

Tel.: +91 22 6747 8600 www.mahindralifespaces.com

CIN: L45200MH1999PLC118949



Sr. No.	Name of Shareholders	No.of share(s)	Folio	Share Certificate No(s).		Distinctive Numbers	
				From	То	From	То
5 JIKRIYA AHMED WASTA	60		74783	74784	2766396	2766415	
	•		40240349	659034	659034	162537409	162537448

Kindly acknowledge the receipt for the same.

For Mahindra Lifespace Developers Limited

Ankit Shah Compliance Officer Membership No. A26552

KALPANABEN PRAVINBHAI PATEL 17-B HINDU COLONY,NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD-380009 Date: -21st APRIL, 2023 M: 9904401076

9578449

To,

٠.

KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED.
UNIT:- MAHINDRA LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS LIMITED.
SELENIUM TOWER B, PLOT NO:-31 & 32,
FINANCIAL DISTRICT, NANAKRAMGUDA,
HYDERABAD-500032

DEAR SIR/MADAM,



2) Request For Entitlement LETTERS (for IEPF Claim)

3) Request For Procedure of Duplicate Share & unclaimed dividend

I MR.KALPANABEN PRAVINBHAI PATEL AGE 69 YEAR'S RESIDING ABOVE ADDRESS HAVING SHARES OF MAHINDRA LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS LIMITED UNDER VARIOUS FOLIO\$ NO:- 40101641(364)

THIS IS TO INFORM YOU THAT MY HUSBAND HAVING 252 SHARES OF THE GREAT EASTERN SHIPPING COMPANY LTD FOLIO NO 30272765 IN THE NAME OF PRAVINBHAI PATEL HE WAS EXPIRED ON DATED **25-01-2014** NOW THAT I WANT TO TRANSMIT ALL SHARES TO MY NAME SO PLEASE PROVIDE ME PROCESS OF TRANSMISSION OF NAME.

SOME OF PHYSICAL SHARE CERTIFICATES ARE MISPLACED OR NOT RECEIVED FROM YOUR END .SO CHECK IF YOU HAVE THE SAID SHARES CERTIFICATES KINDLY SEND ME THE SAME AT ABOVE ADDRESS ALSO PLEASE KINDLY SEND ENTITLEMENT LETTER & UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND .YING AT YOUR END. MY HUSBAND PRAVINBHAI PATEL (DEATH 25-01-2014)

THANKING YOU,

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

reported

KALPANABEN PRAVINBHAI PATEL

ENCL-.

- 1 ISR-1 FORMS
- 2 ISR-2 FORMS (WITH CANCELLED CHEQUE)
- 3 ISR-4 FORM
- 4 ISR-13 FORM
- 5 AADHAR CARD & PAN CARD COPY
- 6 DEMAT CLIENT MASTER COPY
- 7 DEATH CERTIFICATE OF PRAVINBHAI PATEL
- 8 NOTARISED WILL
- 9 PREVIOUS COROSPONDENCE LETTER

MLSD 3/103/5604



85205 Dated - 29/4/22

Hiro Hotchand Navani,

Plot No. 145, Sindhi Society,

Chembur, Mumbai - 400 071

To,

Kfin Technologies Pvt Ltd

Unit- MLSD

Selenium Tower B, Plot No 31 &32,

Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda,

Hyderabad-500 032





Sub – Issue of Duplicate share certificate for Folio No – 40695478

Ref - Ref: MLSD/20191/ASIF0505 dated 21/03/2023

Dear Sir,

I am the holder of 168 shares of Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd. in the above-mentioned folio Out of these 156 have been dematerialized in my DP account with Stockholding Corporation of India Ltd. IN 300888 - 14331062

The remaining 12 shares have not been dematerialized as I have lost the Share Certificate No. 561310.

As mentioned in your email I am sending the following documents for KYC updation in my Folio and issue of Duplicate Share Certificate -

- 1. Duly filled in ISR -1
- 2. Duly filled in ISR-2
- 3. Duly filled in ISR-3
- 4. Duly filled in ISR-4
- 5. Self-attested PAN card of holder
- 6. Address proof (Aadhar card and CML copy) of shareholder
- 7. Duly executed and notarized Indemnity Bond
- 8. Duly executed and notarized Affidavit
- 9. Self-attested PAN card and address Proof (Aadhar card) of witnesses

Kindly update my Folio and issue me a duplicate share certificate / Letter of Confirmation to enable me to dematerialize these shares.

Thanking you, guis of are

Hiro Hotchand Navani

5HOS/ 35P2M/ 35P23/ SSP30

Date: 20/04/2023

From

Mr. Sushil kumar Khandelwal. A/41, TechnoCrat Society, Bombay Dyeing Compound, Prabhadevi, Mumbai – 400025.

To,

Kfin Technologies Ltd. Unit: Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd. Selenium Tower – B, Plot NO. 31-32, Gachibowli, Hydrebad – 500032.

Dear Sir,

Ref: Folio No: 40976817: 33 shares of Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd. in the name of Santosh Kumar Khandelwal.

Sub: Transmission /loss of shares

This has reference to your letter No: SAMBHA01 Dtd 01/04/2023, we submitting herewith formalities for loss of shares for 11 equity shares of above company.

Further, also submitting herewith formalities of Transmission of shares of equity shares of 22 already attached herewith.

Kindly verify the details and issue me a LOC of my above address & Oblige.

Thanking you.

Yours Faithfully.

(SUSHIL KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR KHANDELWAL)

Encl : As Above.

* MANARONO:

* MAN

MUSDINDE

1



849093

From,
BIMAL KUMAR JALAN
B 1601/2, Raheja Atalntis,
Ganpat Rao Kadam Marg,
Lower Parel (west)
Mumbai 400013.
Date:-25.04.2023

To,
Kfin Technologies Limited
(unit Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd
Karvy Selenium Tower B, plot No 31-32, Gachibowl,
Financial District, Nanakramguda,
Hyderabad 500032.

SU:- Request for issue of duplicate shares certificate Folio No 40618970

Dear Sir,

This is with reference to your letter dated 17/04/2023 Ref No MLSD/20717A/ASiF0505.I have attached Notarized Indemnity Bond (Form B) & Affidavit (Form A) & All required documents for issuance of duplicate share certificate:

List of Documents :-

- 1) Request Letter duly signed by Shareholder Bimal Kumar Jalan
- 2) ISR Form 4 With CML Copy Self Attested
- 3) Self-Attested Pan card & Aadhaar Card of Bimal Kumar Jalan
- 4) Duly executed and notarized Indemnity Bond (form B) & Affidavit (Form A)
- 5) Self Attested Pan Card & AAdhaar Card of Witness

Kindly request you to accept all documents & issue a duplicate shares certificate in to my name.

Kindly do the needful at the earliest.

Thanks Regards

BINAL STIMAR IALAN

Tochnologies Limited And And And Andrews And Andrews A

MUSIDOS

9583884

To.

Mohindra Lifespace Developer 18d. (Kfin Technologies 12d)

Sub: Issue of Duplicate Share cestificate

Mahindra Lifespace Developers Lid.

This is with reference to above subject

Please Issue my Equity shares of mahindra

Lifespuce Developers Ltd. Folio Ho. Hoayosyg

yours faithfully

ESTIS YAM BO

Shirpyja co op society 2,

Room Mo302, Mot No 7

Sector-1, palm beach Road.

Sangada Maji Mumbai. 400705

m. 9004969028.